BISTRO * BAR * PATISSERIE
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BAROQUE COCKTAILS $16

KIR ROYALE $22
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne
créme de cassis’

GRAND BELLINI
Peach purée and liqueur topped with
sparkling wine and a splash of Grand Marnier

GINNY HENDRICKS
Muddled cucumber shaken with Hendrick’s Gin,
Poire William, sugar and fresh citrus and served over ice

SUGAR AND SPICE
Martin Miller’s Gin, Dom Benedictine, raspberry purée and
a hint of white pepper mixed with cinnamon syrup and fresh lemon
and shaken with egg whites and served over ice

GREEN HARVEST
Bombay Saphire Gin shaken with fresh pressed kiwi fruit
dash of orgeat syrup and citrus

THINKING MELON
Cazadores tequila shaken with lemon juice, watermelon liqueur,
aromatic bitters and a splash of ginger ale and vanilla

MANGO MARGARITA
Mango liqueur, Cazadores Tequila, triple sec
all shaken with mango puree and lime, topped with
soda and served short over ice

SWEET ESCAPE
Bombay Sapphire and vanilla syrup shaken with
apricot purée, triple sec, fresh lime and egg whites

CRYSTAL APPLE
42 Below Vodka shaken with cinnamon syrup, apple
ligueur and fresh lime, served martini style

BITTER OLD MAN
Makers Mark, Martini Rosso and Aperol stirred
delicately over ice with angostura bitters and fresh orange garnish.

PAPA HUTCH
Hennessy V.S Cognac, Grand Marnier, Pomme Vert and
apple juice shaken up and topped with Apple Thief Cider

WATERMELON WARHORSE
Watermelon and ginger shaken with
42 below vodka, lychee liqueur & a hint of vanilla.
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BEER

Cascade Premium Light (2.6%) Tasmania 5
Darker than most light beers, full flavoured, refreshing bitterness

Cascade Premium Larger Tasmania 7
Light straw in colour, spicy hop aroma. Refreshing and balanced with an enduring crisp bitterness.

Coopers Original Pale Ale South Australia 7.5
Fruity and floral characters, balanced with a crisp bitterness, an industry favourite.

Kronenbourg ‘1664’ Lager France 7.5
The ‘Seize’ or ‘Kro’ as known colloquially in France is a smooth rounded lager beer, slight bitterness with hop and malt aromas.

Stella Artois Lager Leuven Belgium 8.5
Crisp medium bodied flavour with slight bitterness and malted barley, refreshing finish.

The Lord Nelson Brewery ‘Three Sheets’ Pale Ale The Rocks, Sydney 9
Delightfully balanced malt, overtones of herbaceous hop characters, citrus flora's and aromas. Medium gold in colour

Gavroche (8.5%) Brasserie de St Sylvestre Flanders, France 15
Deep malt flavour, brisk hoppiness, fruity ‘Biere de Garde’ (beer for keeping). Great match to chocolate desserts

Trois Monts 750ml (8.5%) Brasserie de St Sylvestre Flanders, France 30
Old fashioned full flavoured beer. Medium gold colour, lightly fruity, fresh malty sweet flavours, nicely balanced. Great for sharing

CIDERS

Bulmers Cider Herefordshire, UK 8
Classic English pub cider, clean apple character, very crisp clean finish, and with noticeable astringency. Very refreshing.

The Apple Thief Pink Lady Cider Batlow, NSW 9.5
Lightly sparkling Australian cider, tart with a clean medium to sweet finish. Enjoy on ice, incredibly refreshing

Le Pere Jules Cidre Buché (750ml) Normandy, France 30
Traditional French farmhouse style cider from A.O.C Pays d’Auge. Murky rustic gold colour, sweet juicy red ripe apple palate
oaky tannins, spicy wild notes and a tart long finish. Great for sharing
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WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

2010 Moncontour ‘Tete de Cuvée’ Vouvray' Brut, Loire Valley, France . .. ... ...ttt $12
N/V Champagne Laurent-Perrier Brut, TOUrs-SUr-Marng, FranCe . . .. ...ttt e $18
WHITE GLASS

2011 Baroque House White, Orange, NSW . . . ... e e e e e e e $7
2012 Leeuwin ‘Art Series’ Riesling, Margaret River, Western Australia . ............. ... o ittt $13
2011 Joseph Mellot ‘Sincerite’ Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, FranCe . .. ... e $12
2010 Domain Tariquet Ugni Blanc Colombard, Cotes de Gascogne, FIranCe. . .. ... ...ttt i $8
2010 Cave de Beblenheim Reserve Pinot Blanc, Alsace, FranCe . .. ... ... ittt e e e $10
2011 Domain Talmard Macon Chardonnay, Burgundy, France. . .......... ... e $12
2010 Ocean Eight ‘Veuve’ Chardonnay, BeeChworth, VIC . ... ... ... .ottt e s $18

ROSE GLASS

2011 Foster e Rocco Sangiovese Rose, Heathcote, VICTOria . . .. ... ..ot e e e $11
2011 Chateau Minuty ‘Cuvée du Bailly’ ROSE Provence, FranCe. . ... ......uii e $12
RED GLASS

2011 Baroque House Red (Grenache Shiraz blended especially for Baroque), Barossa Valley, SA ........................... $7
2011 Lethbridge ‘Ménage a Noir’ Pinot Noir, GEelong, VIC . ... ... ... e $12
2010 Domaine Lucien Muzard Bourgogne Rouge, Burgundy, FrancCe . ......... ...ttt $16
2011 Head ‘Old Vine’ Grenache, Barossa Valley, SOUth AUStralia. . ... ......oi e $15
2010 Domaine Parc St Charles, COtes du RhONE, FranCe . .. ... it e e e e e $13
2011 Langmeil ‘The Long Mile’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA. . . ... ...ttt e e e $10

2010 Vieux Naudin Bordeaux Superior, BOrdeaux FranCe. ... ... ... ...ttt e et $12




2010
N/V
N/V
N/V
2002
N/V
N/V
N/V
2004

2011
2011

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

Moncontour ‘Tete de Cuvée’ Vouvray Brut
Laurent-Perrier Brut

Mailly Grand Cru Brut Reserve

Louis Roederer Brut Premiére

Laurent Perrier Vintage

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Gosset ‘Grand’ Rosé’ Brut
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’

CARAFE HOUSE WINE (750ml)

Baroque House White
Baroque House Red (Blended especially for Baroque)

RIESLING

Australia and New World

2012
2012
2011

Tim Adams Riesling
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling
Grosset ‘Springvale’ Riesling

France and Old World

2010
2010

Cave de Beblenheim Reserve Riesling
Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett Riesling

SAUVIGNON BLANC AND SEMILLON

Australia and New World

2012
2011
2006

France

2011
2010

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
TWR (Te Whare Ra) Sauvignon Blanc
Tyrrells ‘HVD’ Semillon

Joeseph Mellot ‘Sincerite’ Sauvignon Blanc
Michel Redde & Fils ‘La Moynerie’

** |limited stock available
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Loire Valley
Tours-Sur-Marne
Mailly

Reims
Tours-Sur-Marne
Tours-Sur-Marne
Ay
Tours-Sur-Marne
Reims

Orange
Barossa Valley

Clare Valley
Margaret River
Clare Valley

Alsace
Mosel

Adelaide Hills
Marlborough
Hunter Valley

Loire Valley
Pouilly Fumé

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

NSW

$60

$105
$140
$130
$220
$175
$180
$325
$499

$35

South Australia $35

South Australia

$51

Western Australia $60

South Australia

France
Germany

South Australia
New Zealand
NSW

France
France

$79

$55
$98

$66
$60
$85

$52
$120




OTHER WHITES

Australia and New World

2010
2011
2009
2010

Michael Hall Rousanne

Moondarra ‘Beurot’ Pinot Gris

Bella Ridge Estate Chenin Blanc

Whisson Lake ‘Le Gris de Noir’ White Pinot Noir

France and Old World

2010
2010
2010
2010

Domaine Tariquet Ugni Blanc Colombard
Cave de Beblenheim Reserve Pinot Blanc
Inama Soave

Marco Felluga Pinot Grigio

CHARDONNAY

Australia and New World

2012
2011
2010
2009

Rocky Gully Chardonnay

Thistle Hill Chardonnay (Organic)
Ocean Eight ‘Verve’ Chardonnay
Flowers Vineyard Chardonnay

France [White Burgundy)

2011
2009
2011
2009
2009

2011
2011

Domaine Talmard Macon - Chardonnay

Remi Jobard Bourgogne Blanc

Domaine Christian Moreau Peére et Fils

Vincent Girardin ‘Les Tillets'

Domaine Vincent Girardin Premier Cru 'Les Combettes'

ROSE

Foster e Rocco Sangiovese Rosé
Chateau Minuty Cuvée du Bailly Rosé

** |limited stock available
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Barossa Valley
Gippsland
Swan Valley
Adelaide Hills

Cétes de Gascogne

Alsace
Veneto
Friuli

Frankland River
Mudgee
Mornington
Sonoma

Macon Villages
Bourgogne
Chablis
Meursault

Puligny Montrachet

Heathcote
Cotes de Provence

South Australia $76

Victoria

$78

Western Australia $90
South Australia $99

France
France
Italy
Italy

$38
$54
$79
$88

Western Australia $38

NSW
Victoria
USA

France
France
France
France
France

Victoria
France

$65
$88
$165

$55
$91 **
$110
$165 **
$280 **

$50
$55




GAMAY & PINOT NOIR

Australia and New World

2011
2010
2011
2007
2011
2009

France
2009
2010
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

Australia
2011
2008
2008
2005

Lethbridge ‘Ménage a Noir’ Pinot Noir
Oakdene ‘Peta’s’ Pinot Noir

Farr Rising Pinot Noir

Shaky Bridge Pinot Noir

William Downie ‘Gippsland’ Pinot Noir
Flowers Vineyard Pinot Noir

Domaine des Bonnetiéres
Domaine Lucien Muzard Bourgogne Rouge
Maison Leroy Bourgogne Rouge

I

Geelong Victoria
Bellarine Victoria
Geelong Victoria
Central Otago New Zealand
Gippsland Victoria
Sonoma Coast USA
Beaujolais France
Bourgogne France
Bourgogne France

Domaine Pavelot Premier Cru 'La Dominode’
Vincent Girardin ‘Vielles Vignes'
Vincent Girardin ‘Vielles Vignes’

Savigny les Beaune  France
Chambolle-Musigny France
Gevrey Chambertin ~ France

Sylvie Esmonin Premier Cru ‘Santenots’

RED VARIETALS

Head ‘Old Vine’ Grenache

Rockford Wines ‘Moppa Springs’ GSM
Penfolds Bin 389 Shiraz Cabernet
Bella Ridge Estate ‘Beau Pere’

France and Old World

2010
2008
2010
2009
2007

Australia

2011
2011
2011
2007
2011

Domaine Parc St Charles

Pierre Henri Gigondas

Domaine Font-Sane Gigondas

Domaine Font de Michelle Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Paolo Scavino Barolo

SHIRAZ

Langmeil ‘The Long Mile’ Shiraz
Jamsheed ‘La Syrah’

Head ‘The Contrarian’ Syrah
Bella Ridge Shiraz

Head ‘The Brunette’ Syrah

** limited stock available

Volnay

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
South Australia
Swan Valley

Cotes du Rhone
Gigondas
Gigondas

France

South Australia
South Australia

$57
$78
$98
$115
$145
$199

$75
$85
$140
$185 **
$210 **
$210 **
$299

$68
$75
$120 **

Western Australia $155

France
France
France

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape France

Piedmont

Barossa Valley
Yarra Valley
Barossa Valley
Swan Valley
Barossa Valley

Italy

South Australia
Victoria
South Australia

$66
$99 **
$105
$140
$189

$42
$50
$75

Western Australia $89

South Australia

$95




2010
1991

SHIRAZ CONTINUED

Torbreck ‘The Struie’ Shiraz
Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’

France (Northern Rhone)

2009
2005
2009

Australia

2010
2010
2009
2008
2001
1998
2008

France (Bordeaux)

2009
2009
2007
2001
2008

2010
N/V

N/V

N/V

2010
2010
2009
2010
2007
2007

Yves Cuilleron St Joseph ‘L'Amarybelle’ Syrah
Domaine Courbis ‘La Sabarotte' Syrah
Yves Cuilleron ‘Madiniere' Syrah

CABERNETS & BLENDS

Tscharke ‘Barossa Gold’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Woodlands Cabernet Merlot

Grant Burge ‘Corryton Park’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Yerringberg Cabernets

Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 1

Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 1

Mt Mary ‘Quintet’ Cabernets

Vieux Naudin Bordeaux Superior
Chéteau Bellegrave

Canon Fronsac ‘Cuvee Prestige’
Chéateau Lanessan

Chateau Mazeyres

SWEET WINE & PORT

Tim Adams Botrytis Riesling (375ml)

Grant Burge Aged Tawny Port (750ml)

Dutschke Tokay (375ml)

Dutschke Muscat (375ml)

Domaine des Bernardins Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise (375ml)
Charles Hours Jurancon ‘Uroulat’ Petit Manseng (375ml)

Lions de Suduiraut (375ml)

Whisson Lake ‘Pinot Nero’ (500ml)

Chateau Roumieu Lacoste ‘Cuvee Andre’ (375ml)
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Barossa Valley
Eden Valley

St Joseph
Cornas
Cote Rotie

Barossa Valley
Margaret River
Barossa Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

Bordeaux

St Emilion
Canon Fronsac
Haut Medoc
Pomerol

Clare Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Rhone Valley
Jurangon
Sauternes
Adelaide Hills
Sauternes

South Australia
South Australia

France
France
France

$115
$795 **

$140 **
$235 **
$270 **

South Australia $44
Western Australia $48
South Australia $88

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

France
France
France
France
France

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
France
France
France
South Australia
France

Domaine du Mas Blanc Rimage Grenache Noir, Mourvedre (750ml) Banyuls Exceptionnal France

** |limited stock available

$170 **
$195 **
$220 **
$235

$55
$79
$98
$106
$178

$60 btl $10 gls
$40 btl $9 gls
$58 btl $12 gls
$58 btl $12 gls
$66 btl $15 gls
$70 btl $15 gls
$82

$110

$120

$120 btl $28 gls




APERITIFS
Martini DIy ..ttt et $7.00
Martini Bianco .. .vvoveie it ee i ieeeee e nerenn s $7.00
Martini ROSSO . .....ueite et iiiiiiiii e ennnnnnnnnens $7.00
Martini ROSato . ....cocvveeniiiiiniiii e rnnnnnnnnnnns $7.00
(7111 7= o T $8.50
3T Y o $8.00
Y 1= o $8.00
Kir House white wine with creme decassis ............. $9.50
Kir Royale Laurent Perrier Brut, creme de cassis ........ $20.00
VODKA
=013 £ 5 A $8.00
42 Below (Original, Honey, Passionfruit) ..........couuuunn $9.50
Grey Goose (Original, Citron, Orange, Pear) ............. $12.00
WHISKEY
BLENDS
0= $8.00
Jameson IrishWhiskey ...........ccoviiiiinnnnnnnnnnnn $9.00
DEWErS T2Y.0 . uuuueeeeesssnnnnnneeerssnnnnnnneeens $16.00
SINGLE MALT
JuraSingleMalt 10yr ... ..cveiiiiiiiiiiiieennnnns $12.00
0 11y T P $14.00
JuraSuperstition 12yr .........coviiiiiiiiiiiaaaaa $14.00
Connoisseurs Choice, Caol Ila Islay Single Malt ......... $17.00
Tullibardine Highland Single Malt, Perthshire .......... $19.00
BOURBON/SOUR MASH/RYE
McKennaBourbon ..........oiiiiiiinenenninnnnnnnnns $8.00
JiMBeAM ittt ittt it i it e i i e, $8.50
Jack Daniels ....vvviiiiiiiiii i $9.00
JimBeamRYe ....iiiiii i s $9.50
MaKers Mark ......oviiiinninnennnnnennnsnnennnnnns $10.00
RUM
Bacardi SUPEFIOr .. .vvue et i e eiiineeaannnnnnnns $8.00
Bacardi ‘Oak Heart’ SpicedRum .............ccvuiuuenn $8.50
Bacadi8 ........ciiiiiiii it e i s $10.00
Metuselum Platino .........oviiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnns $10.50
Metuselum Greand Reserva ...........ovvvvveennnnns $14.00

I

o

TEQUILA
Cazadores Reposado ...........civiiiiinrnnrnnrnnnnnns $9.50
CazadoresS AREJO . ...vvvveinnnnnninnnnsnereeeeennnnns $12.00

GIN

Bombay Sapphire ..........cviiiiiiiiiiiiaaaas $9.00
Martin Miller Gin .. vvve i e e e et ee e eeeennennennnenn $9.50
HendricKs ..o ii ittt e e eiiieaiaaa e aaans $12.00

DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS
= 11037 $8.00
Franjelico .. ..vviiiii it eiae i $8.00
16111 LU T T $8.00
AMaretto .......itiii i $8.00
Lemon ZLimoncello ......vvvvireiiininnnnnnnerreennns $7.00
Grand Marnier . ...vviniinieetearanennranrsnssnnenns $10.00
Bertrand Poire William (Pear in bottle) .................. $15.00

Dolin Coer de Genepi (sweet liqueur from the French Alps) .. $15.00

CALVADOS
1997 Victor Gontier Vieille Reserve Domfrontais ......... $12.00
COGNAC
Hennesey V.S, ...ttt ii e eeiii e $8.00
Paul Giraud V.S.0.P-8ans .......ccvivrivrnnnnnnnnnnns $12.00
Paul Giraud X.0.-25aN5 .. .oviirirrnnrnnennsnnnennnns $18.00
ARMAGNAC
Casterede X.0-20 ans,BasArmagnac .............cvuu. $13.00
Casterede - 1978, Bas Armagnac .........cveveueurannns $15.00
Delord - 1972, Bas Armagnac .........cocuvurasnnennnnns $18.00
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COLD DRINKS HOT DRINKS
COKE oot $5.00 CaPPUCCIND . . oottt et e et e e $4.50
DIEt COKE . .\ttt $5.00 FlatWhite .. ... $4.50
Lemonade .. ...t $5.00 Latte .. $4.50
GINGEr AlE ..o $5.00 LongBlack ... $4.50
Lemon LIme Bitters . .........ooviurririeeniananannn., $5.00 Espresso............. $4.00
Orange JUICE .. ..ottt et e $5.00 Double ESPresso ... ...t $4.50
APPIE JUICE . oot $5.00 Macchiato ... $4.00
Pineapple JUICE . . . ..ottt et $5.00 Piccolo ... $4.00
Cranberry JUICE. . . ... v $5.00 LongMacchiato . ....... ... $4.50
IR TOA - oo oo $5.00 Mocha ... $4.50
Virgin Mary. .. ... $6.00 HotChocolate .............coovviviiiiiiiin, $4.50
lce Coffee . oo $5.00 ChaiLatte .. ... ... $4.50
Ice Chocolate . . ... $5.00
Capi Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)..................... $7.00
Capi Still Mineral Water (750ml).......................... $7.00 Teas
000 EnglishBreakfast ................ .. ... .. ... ... 4.50
Frgnch EarlGrey . ... 24.50
ALCOHOLIC HOT DRINKS JasminNe Gre€N TeA . ... vvvt ettt et $4.50
Chal . oo $4.50
Affogato Espresso with vanilla ice cream and your choice of: Lemongrass and GINGEr . ...........ouueueeneeneanenn.. $4.50
Affogatowithno liqueur ................. ... ... iinn. $8.00 Peppermint ......... . $4.50
Affogato with Amaretto or Franjelico .................... $12.50 Cammomile ... $4.50
SENCha . $4.50
TropicPearl . ... $4.50
BEER & CIDRE
Cascade Premium Light (Australia) ..................... $5 The Apple Thief Pink Lady Cider (Batlow NSW). ......... $9.5
Cascade Premium Lager (Australia) .................... $7 Bulmers Cider (HerefordshireUK) ..................... $8
CoopersPaleAle........................oo $7.5 Gavroche Strong Red Ale 8.5% (France) ................ $15
Kronenburg 1664 (France). . ...........c.covuuuneunn.n. $7.5 Trois Monts 750ml (France). . ............ ..., $30
Stella Artois (Belgium) . ... $8.5 Le Pere Jules Cidre Bouché Pays D’Auge 750ml (France). . $30

Lord Nelson Brewery ‘Three Sheets’ Pale Ale ............ $9




